DISTANCE
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

Time
39.05
40.42
43.45
44.53
45.49
49.45
52.20
53.30
55.10
55.33
56.33
56.39
57.12
57.44
58.30
62.02
62.58
63.58
65.22
65.50
67.13

FIRST NAME
Alex
Henry
Alex
Richard
Adam
Paul
Rachel
Bill
Reuben
Gary
Bruce
Jenny
Robin
Nicole
Joanne
Graeme
Karren
Hong
Gerald
Aoife
Geoff

SURNAME
Dunkley
Wiseman
Baird
Smith
Jaidin
Ames
Richardson
Ridge
Schuitemaker
Seaman
Hughson
Stark
Broad
Allen
Hughson
Bennett
Mc Karthy
Lee
Collett
Cotter
Carter

3KM Results

CLUB ETC
Roskill swimming
RK1
RK1
MN1
South City Masters
RK1
MN1
RK1
RK1

South City Masters
North Shore Mastes

South City Masters
RK1
RK1
RK1
RK1
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AGE

19
29
28
54
40
55
47
72
28
64
62
67
47
24
59
65
62
41
64
27
74

WETSUIT /NMALE/FEN
No Male
Yes Male
Yes Male
No Male
No Male
No Male
No Female
No Male
Yes Male
Yes Male
Yes Male
YesFemale
No Male
YesFemale
No Female
Yes Male
YesFemale
No Male
No Male
No Female
No Male

2/03/2025



